

LIST OF INGREDIENTS and ALLERGENS

- Tolminc cheese: **pasteurized milk**, firming agent: calcium chloride, salt, preservative: lysozyme (**egg**), rennet, starter cultures.
- Butter: cream.
- Homemade apple strudel: **wheat flour (Type 500)**, margarine, emulsifier: E471, salt, sugar, citric acid, beta-carotene, powdered sugar, **butter, eggs**, apples, cinnamon, rum, **breadcrumbs**.
- Ciabatta: **durum wheat semolina 57.3%**, water, **wheat flour**, salt, dextrose, yeast, flour treatment agent (E300) May contain: sesame seeds, soya, milk, mustard
- Bread with seeds: **wheat flour (type 0)**, water, sunflower seeds, **sesame seeds**, brown flax seeds, golden flax seeds, rye flour, salt, poppy seeds, barley flour, oat flour, wheat gluten, pumpkin seeds, toasted sesame seeds, millet seeds, roasted barley malt, yeast, malted wheat flour, starch, flour treatment agent: E300. May contain traces of: soy, milk, and mustard.